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START 01 | 0. START 01 | 0.
R [LA PALMA 1.0 [ 1.1 R [LA PALMA 1.0 [ 1.1
R |[ENTER BIKE TRAIL 22 | 33 R |[ENTER BIKE TRAIL 22 | 33
R |TAKE SART OVER BRIDGE 04 | 37 R |TAKE SART OVER BRIDGE 04 | 37
R_|[FOLLOW TRAIL UNDER BRIDGE 28 | 6.5 R_[FOLLOW TRAIL UNDER BRIDGE 28 | 65
L |GREEN RIVER 20 | 85 L |GREEN RIVER 20 | 85
L [PALISADES 1.7 | 10.2 L |PALISADES 1.7 | 102
L |SERFAS CLUB 05 | 107 L |SERFAS CLUB 05 | 107
C |AUTO CENTER / RAILROAD 1.9 | 12,6 C |AUTO CENTER / RAILROAD 1.9 | 12,6
L [smITH 04 | 13.0 L [SMITH 04 | 13.0
R [RINCON 07 | 137 R [RINCON 07 | 137
L [LINCOLN 05 | 14.2 L [LINCOLN 05 | 14.2
L [RIVER 26 | 16.8 L [RIVER 26 | 16.8
C_|ARCHIBALD 2.3 | 19.1 C_|ARCHIBALD 2.3 | 19.1
L |SCHLEISMAN 1.0 | 20.1 L |SCHLEISMAN 1.0 | 20.1
R_[HELLMAN 05 | 206 R [HELLMAN 05 | 206
R_[PARKINT LOT 00 | 206 R_[PARKINT LOT 00 | 206

REST STOP 1 01 | 207 REST STOP 1 01 | 207
R_[HELLMAN 0.1 | 208 R_[HELLMAN 01 | 208
U_|U TURN AT INTERSECTION 06 | 214 U_|U TURN AT INTERSECTION 06 | 214
L |SCHLEISMAN 1.0 | 22.4 L |SCHLEISMAN 1.0 | 22.4
R_|ARCHIBALD 22 | 246 R_|ARCHIBALD 22 | 246
C |RIVER 26 | 27.2 C |RIVER 26 | 27.2
R [LINCOLN 05 | 277 R [LINCOLN 05 | 277
R [RINCON 07 | 284 R [RINCON 07 | 284
L [sMITH 1.3 | 29.7 L [SMITH 1.3 | 29.7
R |6TH ST 04 | 30.1 R |6TH ST 04 | 30.1
L |PASSEO GRANDE 1.4 | 315 L |PASSEO GRANDE 1.4 | 315
R_|GREEN RIVER 4.0 | 355 R_|GREEN RIVER 4.0 | 355
R_|[ENTER SART 28 | 383 R_[ENTER SART 28 | 383
L |[FOLLOW TRAIL OVER BRIDGE 04 | 387 L _|[FOLLOW TRAIL OVER BRIDGE 04 | 387
L [SART 27 | 414 L |SART 27 | 414
L _|[FOLLOW TRAIL UNDER BRIDGE 05 | 41.9 L _|[FOLLOW TRAIL UNDER BRIDGE 05 | 41.9
R_|YORBA PARK 00 | 419 R_|YORBA PARK 00 | 419
R_[FOLLOW TRAIL 0.1 | 42.0 R_[FOLLOW TRAIL 01 | 420
L |ACCESS ROAD 0.1 | 42.1 L _|ACCESS ROAD 01 | 42.1

FINISH 00 | 42. FINISH 00 | 42.1
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